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Tennis

2024 July Fast Fixtures 2024 July Fast Fixtures — Div 1 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Clare Owen

Rabi Misra
Warren Owen
Dennis Fung
Vitalie Safonov
Robert Di Bartolo
Jutta Marquardt
Shaun Wang
Owen Giriffiths
Barry Shimmin-Clarke
Bishnu Lama
David Bernard
Philip Wylie

Jim Yang

John Buzolic
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Team

Magic

M&M

Blades Of Fury
Red Dragons
Good Guys
Hurricanes
M&M
Hurricanes
Blades Of Fury
Good Guys
Magic

Good Guys
Good Guys
Red Dragons

Hurricanes

Played Matches won Matches lost

6

6

9

8

3

4

Matches won %

75%

66.7%

66.7%

61.5%

58.3%

50%

50%

50%

33.3%

75%

25%

50%

50%

18.2%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

19

18

17

20

16

16

16

10

12

10

11

13

12

14

13

16

11

18

4

20

19

8

65.5%

62.1%

56.7%

62.5%

53.3%

55.2%

50%

47.6%

40%

63.6%

28.6%

50%

44.4%

32.1%

20%

Points won Points lost

275

271

278

312

274

285

271

186

237

117

213

91

79

231

79

244

252

258

260

256

261

287

205

281

86

275

77

78

274

105

Points won %

53%

51.8%

51.9%

54.6%

51.7%

52.2%

48.6%

47.6%

45.8%

57.6%

43.7%

54.2%

50.3%

45.7%

42.9%
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