2024 July Fast Fixtures 2024 July Fast Fixtures – Div 1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Clare Owen	Magic	6	9	3	75%	19	10	65.5%	275	244	53%
2.	Rabi Misra	M&M	6	8	4	66.7%	18	11	62.1%	271	252	51.8%
3.	Warren Owen	Blades Of Fury	6	8	4	66.7%	17	13	56.7%	278	258	51.9%
4.	Dennis Fung	Red Dragons	6	8	5	61.5%	20	12	62.5%	312	260	54.6%
5.	Vitalie Safonov	Good Guys	6	7	5	58.3%	16	14	53.3%	274	256	51.7%
6.	Robert Di Bartolo	Hurricanes	6	6	6	50%	16	13	55.2%	285	261	52.2%
7.	Jutta Marquardt	M&M	6	6	6	50%	16	16	50%	271	287	48.6%
8.	Shaun Wang	Hurricanes	4	4	4	50%	10	11	47.6%	186	205	47.6%
9.	Owen Griffiths	Blades Of Fury	6	4	8	33.3%	12	18	40%	237	281	45.8%
10.	Barry Shimmin-Clarke	Good Guys	2	3	1	75%	7	4	63.6%	117	86	57.6%
11.	Bishnu Lama	Magic	6	3	9	25%	8	20	28.6%	213	275	43.7%
12.	David Bernard	Good Guys	2	2	2	50%	5	5	50%	91	77	54.2%
13.	Philip Wylie	Good Guys	2	2	2	50%	4	5	44.4%	79	78	50.3%
14.	Jim Yang	Red Dragons	6	2	9	18.2%	9	19	32.1%	231	274	45.7%
15.	John Buzolic	Hurricanes	2	0	4	0%	2	8	20%	79	105	42.9%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 20:38:58